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Wall-mounting set - for 40L container

=;' Modulaire f‘é Recyclage

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

e Suitable for 40L containers ref. PB-1140-WHT and PB-1140-GRY.

PB-1105-DGRY

Dark grey

2 (H) x 13.5 (W) x 27.5 (L)
29 (H) x 3.5 (W) x 13.5 (L)

32 (H) x 20 (W) x 43 (L)

0.03 m3

15

600

1.1 kg

1.33 kg
4897020626961
73239900

Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-

coated

e Composed of holder & screws.

e Can be used with swing lid ref. PB-1121-WHT or PB-1121-GRY



